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Results WBM Indoor 3D
(MARCH 4th & 5th, 2023)

Fixed Pin
CHRIS DILLON
RYAN LIPSTREUER
JAY BACKHUS
DANIEL THOMAS
RANDY WAY
LARRY GENGE
JOE SIORDIA
JASON SIORDIA
RICH CIESIELSKI Jr.
ROBB PLEMONS
RICH ADAMS
JOSHUA RUSHFORD

Fixed (Women)
WENDY GOLD
TONYA WAY

Movable Sights
BRIAN VANDERBOOM
DEREK KLAMROWSKI
KURT MAY

TED OETTTING

ZACH NABER

JOHN CAMPBELL
TODD VAUGHN

BILL KOLANKO

MIKE VOLLING

TIM PIEMMONS
DON CARMAN

Optics Sights (Women)

KAYA WILLIAMS

Optics
DAVID RUSHFORD
MIKE RUSSERT

Score
318
316
308
306
304
299
291
282
276
258
252
245

Score
231
182

Score
320
314
310
306
302
296
282
280
272
266
256

Score
318

Score
281
280
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Results WBM Indoor 3D
(MARCH 4th & 5th, 2023)

Traditional
ERIC MORGAN
BILL DAVIDSON
BILL BARTH
JAMIE GILLIGAN
MICHAEL DAHMS
MEL MILINOVICH
STEVE ROSENTHAL
JACK ROWLAND
KEN PIKTEL
BRUCE LOFGREN
ALEX CACCIOTTI
DON NELSON
GEOFF WILDE
ROGER WINK
COURTNEY BAIR
TOM SCOTT

JIM PETERS

DAN ARANDA

MARSHAL RASMUSSEN

DAN MICHLIG

Traditional (Women)

LINDA PIKTEL
COOKIE PETERS

String Walking
RICK DEEGAN

Junior (Girls)
JORDYN WAY
MEGHAN WILDE

Junior (Boys)
KOOPER WILLIAMS

Cubs

SETH VAUGHN
GRAHAM PLEMONS
LEVI NABER

Score
276
263
261
261
254
254
250
249
243
240
230
223
215
188
187
187
182
180
146
145

Score
238
175

Score
210

Score
238
233

Score
288

Score
243
183
139
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