## Results WBM Indoor 3D (MARCH 4th & 5th, 2023)

	Fixed Pin	Score	Xs
1st	CHRIS DILLON	318	19
2nd	RYAN LIPSTREUER	316	7
3rd	JAY BACKHUS	308	17
	DANIEL THOMAS	306	5
	RANDY WAY	304	10
	LARRY GENGE	299	10
	JOE SIORDIA	291	6
	JASON SIORDIA	282	3
	RICH CIESIELSKI Jr.	276	5
	ROBB PLEMONS	258	3
	RICH ADAMS	252	3
	JOSHUA RUSHFORD	245	4
	Fixed (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	WENDY GOLD	231	3
2nd	TONYA WAY	182	0
	Movable Sights	Score	Xs
1st	BRIAN VANDERBOOM	320	27
2nd	DEREK KLAMROWSKI	314	11
3rd	KURT MAY	310	6
	TED OETTTING	306	13
	ZACH NABER	302	9
	JOHN CAMPBELL	296	8
	TODD VAUGHN	282	0
	BILL KOLANKO	280	9
	MIKE VOLLING	272	2
	TIM PIEMMONS	266	4
	DON CARMAN	256	0
	Optics Sights (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	KAYA WILLIAMS	318	17
	Optics	Score	Xs
1st	DAVID RUSHFORD	281	2
2nd	MIKE RUSSERT	280	9

## Results WBM Indoor 3D (MARCH 4th & 5th, 2023)

(con't)

	Traditional	Score	Xs
1st	ERIC MORGAN	276	0
2nd	BILL DAVIDSON	263	0
3rd	BILL BARTH	261	5
	JAMIE GILLIGAN	261	4
	MICHAEL DAHMS	254	5
	MEL MILINOVICH	254	0
	STEVE ROSENTHAL	250	0
	JACK ROWLAND	249	3
	KEN PIKTEL	243	0
	BRUCE LOFGREN	240	0
	ALEX CACCIOTTI	230	1
	DON NELSON	223	2
	GEOFF WILDE	215	0
	ROGER WINK	188	0
	COURTNEY BAIR	187	3
	TOM SCOTT	187	0
	JIM PETERS	182	0
	DAN ARANDA	180	0
	MARSHAL RASMUSSEN	146	0
	DAN MICHLIG	145	0
	Traditional (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	LINDA PIKTEL	238	2
2nd	COOKIE PETERS	175	0
	String Walking	Score	Xs
1st	RICK DEEGAN	210	0
131	RICK DEEGAN	210	U
	Junior (Girls)	Score	Xs
1st	JORDYN WAY	238	1
2nd	MEGHAN WILDE	233	4
	Junior (Boys)	Score	Xs
1st	KOOPER WILLIAMS	288	11
	Cubs	Score	Xs
1st	SETH VAUGHN	243	3
2nd	GRAHAM PLEMONS	243 183	3 1
3rd	LEVI NABER	139	0
31 U	LL VI INCIDEN	100	U